
Youth Services Contact Directory 

 

 

John Williams, Director of Youth Services   jwilliams@oakparktownship.org  

 

 

Bert Patania, Supervisor Youth Interventionist  bpatania@oakparktownship.org 

 

 

Vicki Scaman, Strategic Prevention Framework       vscaman@oakparktownship.org 

     Grant Coordinator 

 

Susan Stearns, Time Program    timeprogram@oakparktownship.org 

 

Tianna Hill, Youth Interventionist   thill@oakparktownship.org 

 

Ashley Szeto, Administrative Assistant  aszeto@oakparktownship.org 

 

Face-It Program     faceit@oakparktownship.org 
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